. Kamenz-Jesau
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Beier, Antonia 27 Merida 16 4:1,5:1
GER
Bennewitz, Thomas 43 Bellevue 125 6: 3
GER . .

44 Boris little Princess

45 Cascade PKZ 2
Bobke, Felicitas 59 Leonardo 837 4:1,5:1
GER

60 Dundak
Bobusch, Luzie 21 Whisper N 5:1,6:1
GER
Bothe, Hartmut 53 Un Querido 4:1,5:1
GER
Bresan, Hana 91 Logbrandur 3 3:1,4:1
GER
Bresan, Sarina 65 Na-Limit R 5:1,6:1
GER
Bunzel, Mandy 104 Loris 8 5:1,6:1
GER
Burgmeier, Dena 105 Baluga 7 3:1,4:1
GER
Burkhardt, Jill Celina 72 Narestoria 3:1,4:1
GER
Birger, Milena 12 Lily M 4:1,5:2,6:1
GER

13 Alegra 126

14 Checker 87

15 Donna Cesaria
Domaschke, Lydia 1 Farah Bonita 4:1,5:1
GER
Drabsch, Fritzi 83 Dacapo 316 4:1,5:1,6:2
GER .

84 Zaccarelli

85 Casskeni's Son
Drabsch, Olli 82 Catch Me 80 4:1,5:1,6:2
GER

83 Dacapo 316

84 Zaccarelli

85 Casskeni's Son

86 Quirin 46
Drechsler, Mila 46 Tinky Winky 7 3:1,4:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Dintzsch, Karsten
GER

Ernst, Anne-Kathrin
GER

Fahland, Laura
GER

Fischer, Anouk
GER

Fischer, Colette
GER

Flemming, Catherine
GER

Franzke, Ina
GER

Gemeiner, Anna
GER

Goin, Christiane
GER

Grimm, Steffi
GER

Grobe, Cecile Elaine
GER

Gartner, Christian
GER

Gopfert, Nicole
GER

Guttler, Nina
GER

Haufe, Samira
GER

Hauffe, Katharina
GER

Heimbold, Hanna
GER

Heiser, Julia
GER

Hennig, Alina
GER

Pferde

24
25

87

16

17

18

124

149

152
153

22

96

61

101

62

135

143

144

145

30

31

32

123

113

100

73

97

129

Cherry Grey
Lavita Gold

Casscolle Ask E

Carlo 429

Gilina

Cornett's Sherry DB

Gloria 552

Pialotta 87

Santos 833

Liberty of Lexington

Stakur

Cala Pi

Robin 743

Lena 525

Ella 157

Cessy G

Calibri's Matcho

Veritas 36

Cliff F

Contaria

College MZ

Cellestiano 4

Cookie 104

La Granja 6

Skadi Smoke

Miss Marple 196

Jamaica 49

Lexington Fly

Reval H

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

1:

:1,5:

01, 6:

01, 5:

12, 2:

12,6

01, 2:

01, 6:

01, 5:

01, 4:

1,6:1

1,6:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Hetmank, Hilke 33 Louis Vuitton 32 11
GER

34 Caliente 12
Hille, Jasmin 106 Captain Blue PS 4:2
GER )

107 Duranti 4
Hanzka, Bert 130 JP's Cantara 1:1,2:1,6:1
GER

131 Curd 14
Holl, Nanni 122 Quentin Tarantino 13 3: 1, 41
GER
Jaeschke, Tina 32 Cookie 104 4:1,5:1
GER .

115 El Chica 5
Johnel, Nicole 125 New Beat 4:2,5:2
GER .

126 Candida 38

127 Lycian
Kampa, Stephanie 111 Germania 60 3:1,4:1
GER
Kanitz, Jorg 10 Diabolo 571 5:1
GER
Kanitz, Sophia 10 Diabolo 571 3:1,4:1
GER
Kroker, Sandra 52 Akira R 3:1,4:1
GER
Kuring, Mario 142 Halleluja 11 1:1,2:1
GER
Kuscheck, Josephine 148 Cajus 39 4:1,5:1,6:1
GER
Kuschel, Julia 120 Don Dimon VE 1:1,2:1
GER -

154 Zinja VE
Kahn, Violet 7 Schierensees Fastand 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER Furious

8 No Doubt 18
Laebe, Jennifer 37 Chaplin 104 2:1,4:2,5:2
GER

38 Luc Janero

39 Quindojun
Laetsch, Emma Helene 147 Quincy Jones 10 5:1,6:1
GER
Lehmann, Steffen 36 Fanny vom Valter 3:1
GER
Linke, Anna 136 Dialouba 5:1,6:1
GER

137 Alehopsasa M



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Lotze, Melanie 47 TI Dark Max 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1
GER

48 Royal Captain Clown
Maal3, Marko 136 Dialouba 3:1,4:1
GER

137 Alehopsasa M

138 Blumchen 210

139 Candice 29

140 Mon Coeur M

141 Othellus
Marks, Fiona 4 Dahira 4:2
GER

11 Ulyssa 12
Mdller, Amelie 155 Quel Filou 21 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1
GER

156 Next limited Edition
Neumann, Linda 133 Pik As 57 3:1
GER
Noack, Heiko 66 Twighlight 2 3: 1, 4:1
GER
Nosner, Johanna 108 Remik 3 3:1
GER
Otto, Victoria 54 Rauberbraut RZ 4:1,5:1
GER

55 Abraxa's Conchalance
Peschel, Marie 2 Calea la Belle 3:1
GER
Pigeon, Christin 103 Cee you later 5:1,6:1
GER
Pohl, Alia 20 Dunlewey Mespilus 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Reppe, Cindy 109 Erika 73 2:2,4:2
GER

110 Napoleon 524
Richter, Doreen 114 Bl's Irish Coffee 1:1,3:1
GER
Richter, Freya 920 Kalayla 1:1,3:1
GER
Ridzkowski, Hagen 88 Charli M 6:1
GER
Rinke, Mareen 35 Iman Classic's Gloria ~ 3: 1,41
GER
Roeschke, Tim 92 Quinn 39 6:1
GER
Roick, Anna-Marie 134 Cato Antiquus 4:1,5:1
GER
Rosentreter, Cora 95 Aladin 707 3:1,4:1

GER



Teilnehmer
RoBmann, Gabi

GER

Ruppert, Cornelia
GER

Rémer-Graf, Antje
GER

Rosler, Linda
GER

Salewski, Kristin
GER

Schaefer, Marcel
GER

Schaeffer, Susanne
GER

Scheffler, Franziska
GER

Schellnock, Kathlyn
GER

Schlitter, Josephine
GER

Schreiber, Ina
GER

Schreiber, Jens
GER

Schulze, Gerd
GER

Schulze, Laura
GER

Schuster, Luise
GER

Schafer, Lisa
GER

Schatzlein, Alexandra
GER

Seidel, Leonie
GER

Selase, Petra-Christin
GER

Snelinski, Sonja
GER

Pferde

56

57

112

146

150
151

116

89

29

80

79

80

81

121

75

76

77

19

67
70

41
42

40

Lifou 7

Agent-one

Catani 50

Rhapsodie St Jean

Dahira

Elenor 10

Xanthippe 3
Kalliope 12

Lausitzer's Liebling

Auwei

Patricia 215

Casado 11

Cassino 25

Casado 11

Namiro S

Lauritz S

Iris 157

Irmelin 4

Cellenn

Collins 28

Liberty 381

Coridor

Quirin 37

AJ Leopold

Night Sparkle
Pintados First Lady

Cardeneur

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,5:

1

:1,6:2

:1,5:1

01,3:1,5:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Stein, Jennifer 49 Coolman 88 3:1,4:1,5:1,6:1
GER

50 Otette
Stephan, David 74 Caluna Z 1:1,3:1
GER
Stiefelmeyer, Linda 117 Laikari 1:1,2:1
GER
Strohbach, Lisa-Marie 28 Caramello 23 5:1,6:1
GER
Teichert, Isabel 61 Robin 743 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1
GER

62 Ella 157

63 Carla-Maria

64 lowa's Magic
Teichert, Torsten 61 Robin 743 5:1,6:1
GER

62 Ella 157

63 Carla-Maria

64 lowa's Magic
Teuchert, Alina 51 V-Mann 3:2,4:2
GER

58 Quarkkeulchen DS
Theile, Alexia 26 Wettiner Firstin 3:1,4:1
GER
Tschense, Antonia 23 Gryf 2 1:1,2:1,3:1,4: 1
GER
Uhlemann, Michelle 67 Coridor 3:1,4:2,5:2,6:2
GER

68 Petet Coeure

69 Charleston B

70 Quirin 37

71 Chester 387
Voigt, Leony 78 Urisco 3:1,5:1
GER
Wagner, Katharina 132 Lutz 136 5:1,6:1
GER
Walther, Alexander 118 Lomex 20 6:2
GER

119 Quolestus
Wendler, Lisa 102 Collin 148 4:1,5:1
GER
Zerback, Emma 128 Cassini's Fleur du 31,41
GER Printemp
Ziesche, Juliane 98 Toulouse Art Del'O 1:2,2:2
GER

99 Ominka Minka G



Teilnehmer Pferde

Zschoche, Frank 94
GER
Zschoche, Stephanie 93

GER

Wonderful Lady 18

Jamy 19

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1



